2023/24
Price List

Breakfast Lunch
Cereal & Milk £1.20 Meal 1 & 2 £2.20
Toast £0.30 Handheld £2.20
Crumpet £0.50 Bowled Over £2.20
Cheese on Toast £0.95
| ket Potato, 2 Filli &

Bacon/Sausage Sandwich £1.65 Jsaaclaz oo e =220
Sausage Roll £1.25 Jacket Potato, 1 Filling & £2.00
Bagel £0.80 Salad
1/2 'Bagel £0.40 Freshly Made £2 00
Croissant £0.85 Sandwiches
Hash Brown
he £0.45 MEAL DEAL - Meal 1, 2, £2.90

resh rruit £0.60 Handheld, Bowled Over, Jacket
Yoghurt Pot £0.65

Mid Morning Break

Handheld

Bowled Over

Fresh Fruit
Yoghurt Pot

Jacket Potato & 2 fillings

Toast
Hash Brown
Bagel

Freshly Made
Sandwiches

MEAL DEAL - Meal 1, 2,
Handheld OR Bowled

Over with a Dessert OR
Drink

& 2 fillings OR a Sandwich with a

£2.20

£2.20
£0.60
£0.65

£2.20

£0.30
£0.45
£0.80

£2.00

£2.90

Dessert OR Drink

Desserts
Hot Pudding of the Day £0.95
Cookie/Muffin/Traybake £0.95
Cheese & Crackers £0.95
Fresh Fruit £0.60
Fresh Fruit Pot £1.00
Yoghurt Pot £0.65
Jelly Pot £0.75
Drinks
Water 500m| £0.90
Flavoured Water £0.90
Fruit Juice Carton £0.55
Juice Burst £1.15
Milkshake Carton £0.70
Hot Chocolate £0.95

All prices are subject to 20% VAT for Adults




