2023/24 Price List

Breakfast		Lunch
Cereal & Milk	£1.20	Meal 1 & 2
Toast	£0.30	Handheld
Crumpet	£0.50	Bowled Over
Cheese on Toast	£0.95	Jacket Potato, 2 Fillings &
Bacon/Sausage Sandwich	£1.65	Salad
Sausage Roll	£1.25	Jacket Potato, 1 Filling &
Bagel	£0.80	Salad
1/2 Bagel	£0.40	Freshly Made
Croissant	£0.85	Sandwiches
Hash Brown	£0.45	MEAL DEAL - Meal 1, 2,
Fresh Fruit Yoghurt Pot	£0.60 £0.65	Handheld, Bowled Over, Jac
rogituit rot		& 2 fillings OR a Sandwich v Dessert OR Drink
Mid Morning Break		Desserts
Handheld	£2.20	Hot Pudding of the Day
Bowled Over	£2.20	Cookie/Muffin/Traybake
Fresh Fruit	£0.60	Cheese & Crackers
Yoghurt Pot	£0.65	Fresh Fruit
Jacket Potato & 2 fillings	£2.20	Fresh Fruit Pot
		Yoghurt Pot
Toast	£0.30	Jelly Pot
Hash Brown	£0.45	
Bagel	£0.80	Drinks
Freshly Made	£2.00	Water 500ml
Sandwiches	£2.00	Flavoured Water
MEAL DEAL - Meal 1, 2,		Fruit Juice Carton
Handheld OR Bowled	£2.90	Juice Burst
Over with a Dessert OR		Milkshake Carton